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Domestic Development Squad Term 2 - Wednesday @ Sunbury

Date Session

Tuesday 29th April Week 1

Tuesday 6th May Week 2

Tuesday 13th May Week 3

Tuesday 20th May Week 4

Tuesday 27th May Week 5

Tuesday 3rd June NO SESSION (King’s B’Day)

Tuesday 10th June Week 6

Tuesday 17th June Week 7

Tuesday 24th June Week 8 (Final Session)

Date Session

Wednesday 30th April Week 1

Wednesday 7th May Week 2

Wednesday 14th May Week 3

Wednesday 21st May Week 4

Wednesday 28th May Week 5

Wednesday 4th June NO SESSION (King’s B’Day)

Wednesday 11th June Week 6

Wednesday 18th June Week 7

Wednesday 25th June Week 8 (Final Session)


